A~ EEL,

\__ haoyuan HADYUAN MACHINE

DXD-1000G Automatic Granule Packing Machine

The DXD-1000Gseries automatic granule packaging machine is designed and manufactured by
advanced science and technology in the world, it has reliable quality high efficiency and beautiful
shape, as regards its automatic control system, we have adopted advanced photo electricity track
planet differential compensating mode and automatic constant temperature control, mechanism,
which makes our machine has very fast packaging speed, moreover; our machine can carry out
step less speed adjustment, and automatically finish the processes of bag making, computation,
filling, sealing, cutting, counting and printing number on the bag. It can be used for various

compound, packaging materials.

Technical Parameters

RS Model

(PE31} 14 Packing speed
BESE Packing volume
B Dimension
BWRTIK Bagsizel
BRRIE  Bag sizew
HBERY Overall dimensions
BiNAE Weight

DXD-1000
25-60(bag/min)
100-1000ml

220V 50hz 1.8Wk
50-300mm

50-210mm

1200x900x2000mm
350kg



