

DXD-1000G Automatic Granule Packing Machine



The DXD-1000Gseries automatic granule packaging machine is designed and manufactured by advanced science and technology in the world, it has reliable quality high efficiency and beautiful shape, as regards its automatic control system, we have adopted advanced photo electricity track planet differential compensating mode and automatic constant temperature control, mechanism, which makes our machine has very fast packaging speed, moreover; our machine can carry out step less speed adjustment, and automatically finish the processes of bag making, computation, filling, sealing, cutting, counting and printing number on the bag. It can be used for various compound, packaging materials.

Technical Parameters

型号	Model	DXD-1000
包装速度	Packing speed	25-60(bag/min)
包装容量	Packing volume	100-1000ml
电源	Dimension	220V 50hz 1.8Wk
制袋尺寸长	Bag size I	50-300mm
制袋尺寸宽	Bag size w	50-210mm
机器尺寸	Overall dimensions	1200×900×2000mm
整机重量	Weight	350kg